
Belleville
Livestock

BELLEVILLE, PA
JULY 17,1996

CATTLE 195... Supply included 137
Daily cowi and heifeia .

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 33.50-38.00, one 39.75, Cutter and
Boning Utility 31.00-36.50, Canner and
Low Cutter 25.00-30.50. Sheila down to
15.50.

BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 1 1090
Iba. 31-50.

CALVES 85...VEALERS: Standard A
Good 75/105 Iba. 17.00-20.00, Utility
55/85 Iba. 7.00-16.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holitein bulla
90/125 Iba. 35.00-60.00, couple 65.00,few
No. 270/90 Iba. 15.00-20.00;couple No. 1
Holitein heifen 95 A 100 Iba. 65.00 A
100.00.One beef cronheifer 80 Iba. 25.00.

HOGS S9...BARROWS AND GILTS:
few US 1-2 225/240Iba. 58.00,few US 1-3
220/265 Iba. 54.75-56.75, one US 2-3 310
Iba. 43.75.

SOWS: few US 1-3 300/465 Iba.
44.50-50.50.

BOARS few 265/835 Iba.26.00-39.00,8
head 230 Iba. 40.50.

FEEDER PIGS 93...US 1-3 25/45 Iba.
21.00-39.00, one 70 Iba. 59.00. per
head.

SHEEP 37...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice SO/8S lb.. 80.00-89.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 21.00-45.00.
GOATS 30...Few Large 40.00-108.00,

Large Kid. 27.00-43.00, Small Kid.
13.00-26.00. per head.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY
C0W5...5600.00-51225.00. per head.

Eighty-Four
Livestock

EIGHTY FOUR, PA
JULY IS, 1996

CATTLE 220... PDA ...Compared with
lastweek’. »ale...cowi iteady to 1.50low-
er, bull, iteady.

STEERS: few Select 49.00-54.75. few
Standard 37.0044.00.

Outdoor Heat, Inc.
Complete Outdoor Heating Systems'

WOODMASTBR J. .
Hot Water - Hot Air
Electric or Air Operation
WOOD FURNACE
Mohnton, PA 19540

610 856-1386
ROD or KATHY

n' 'flfelHßltS: fe* Seifect few
Standard 30.5040.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 3250-36.25,Cutter andBoning Utility
32.50-36.25, Canner and Low Cutter
29.00- Sheila down to 15.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 950/1895
Iba. 4150-4850, No. 2 910/2080 Iba.
3350-41.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS; few
Medium ALarge Frame No. 1635/850 Iba.
45.00- Urge Frame No. 2 480/650
Iba. 25.00-39.00; HEIFERS: few
Medium ALarge Frame No. 1350/650 Iba.
40.00- Medium A Urge Frame No;
2 300/850 Iba. 25.00-36.00; BULLS: few
MediumA UrgeFrame No. 1360/775 Iba.
41.00- Medium A Urge Frame No.
2 325/800 Iba. 24.00-38.00.

CALVES 182...Holatein bulla ateady to
20.00 lower.

VEALERS: Choice 140/295 Iba.
55.00- Good 130/280 Iba.
30.00- Standard and Good 90/115
Iba. 17.00-22.00, 70/85 Iba. 16.00-21.00,
Utility 55/90 Iba. 7.00-15.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holitein bulla
95/125 Iba. 35.00-50.00, No. 2 85/120 Iba.
18.00- few No. 1 Holitein heifen
95/115 Iba. 85.00-90.00, few No. 2 85/100
Iba.42.00-57.50. Beef croaa bulla and heif-
en 85/120 Iba. 20.00-46.00.

HOGS 4S...Barrowa and gilta and aowa
ateady.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-3
240/260 Iba. 55.00-58.00, US 2-3 210/280
Iba. 50.00-56.00. one US 1-3 130 Iba.
68.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 300/365 Iba.
31.00- 450/785 Iba. 46.25-49.75.

BOARS: few 20S/SSS Iba. 28.00-34.25.
FEEDER PIGS 2...N0 MARKET

TEST!
SHEEP 221...Slaughter lamb, iteady to

5.00 lower.
SLAUGHTER LAMBS; High Choice

and Prime 100/130 Ibi. 90.00-107.00,
Choice 80/95 Ibi. 85.00-103.00,50/75 lb..
80.00- Good and Choice 40/90 Ibi.
55.00-

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 16.00-40.00.

GOATS' 23i:.tif|b "15'4.00-'37.00,
Medium 34.00-4100, Small 24.00-29.00,
Large Kick 17.00-22.00. per head.

Middleburg
Livestock

MIDDLEBURG, PA
JULY 16, 1996

CATTLE 384... PDA ..Compand with
last week’s sale...steers uneven, mostly
steady to strong, cows .SO to I.SO lower.

STEERS: few High Choice and Prime
1200/14S0 lbs. 65.75-66.75, Choice
1080/1450 lbs. 60.00-65.50, few Select

and Low Choice 58.50-60.25, Select
55.00-59.0 a

HOLSTHINS: two head Prime 1295 lbs.
61.00,Choice 1050/1550lbs. 52.50-58.25.
one 59.00, Select 47.00-50.00, few Stan-
dard 40.00-45.5 a

HEIFERS: Choice 950/1325 lbs.
58.00- with lightweights down to
56.00, few Select Sl.OO-SS.Oa

COWS: Snaking Utility and Commer-
cial35.50-39.50, Cutter and Boning Utility
32.00- Canner and Low Cutter
25.00- Shells down to 15.00.

BULLOCKS: couple Select 45.00 *

50.00.
BULLS: Yield Gnde No. 1 1300/1885

lbs. 35.50-45.25. few No. 2 725/1440 lbs.
30.25-36.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 400/600 lbs.
42.00-45.0a,

HEIFERS: few Medium Frame No. 1
385/540 Iba. 33.0037.00 BULLS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 440/640 lb>.
36.0042.00, few Large Frame No. 1
410/530 Ibr. 46.0047.00.

CALVES 224...VEALERS: one Choice
64.00, Standard and Good 75/105 lbs.
16.00-20.00, Utility 55/85 lbs.
11.0016.00,

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holstein bulls
90/125 lbs. 45.0060.00, couple 64.00, No.
2 85/105 lbs. 19.0025.00, No. 1 Holstein
heifers 85/100 lbs. 50.00105.00, No. 2
70/100 lbs. 18.0047.50. Few beef cross
bulls and heifers 75/100 lbs. 18.0036.00.

HOGS 273...(07/15 * 16/96)..8u1k of

t LARGE VOLUME A

plug™
AVAILABLE! V

Order now - field ready uniform «ize
eureka broccoli, white sails ft snow

crown cauliflower, bravo cabbage
TRUCKING AVAILABLE • REASONABLY PRICEDI

CALL ERIC
717*464*3700 Leave Message

Let
TT€RSH€V■Hi ■■■ EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

do the work!
New expanded services from
Hershey Equipment include feed
mill construction and expansion.
Let us do the work and design
your storage and handling
systems.
We have our own experienced
crews for service and
installation.

TT€RSH€V■■■ EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE

supply soldon Mondayand repotted by the
auction. Barrows and gihs 1.00 lower,
sows 4.00 to 5.00 lower.

BARROWS AND GILTS; US 1-2
220/260 lbs. 57.00-SB.ia lot 59.50, US
1-3 230/270 lbs. 55.75-57.25, lot 200 lbs.
50.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 300/625 lbs.
39.75-48.75.

BOARS: couple 33.00-37.25.
FEEDER PIGS 120...US 1-3 25/40 lbs.

24.00-42.00. per head.
SHEEP I6...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:

few Choice 60/110 lbs. 85.00-91.00.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few

25.00-28.00.
GOATS 52...Few Large Nannies

43.00-55.00, Medium 32.00-50.00, Large
Kids 31.00-40.00, SmallKids ia0035.00.

per head.

Four Slates
Livestock

HAGERSTOWN, MD
July 17, 1996

Report auppHad by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 70 HEAD,

2.00- LOWER. UTILITY
32.5035.75;HIGH DRESSING TO36.75;
CANNERS 28.0032.0 a SHELLY 28.00
AND DOWN.

BULLS: FEW OFFERED. YG#2 1748
LBS. AT 38.25; 1STANDARD 1288LBS.
AT 35.00.

FED STEERS: STEADY PRICES.
HIGH CHOICE 1100-1450 LBS.
64.0065.25; AVG. CHOICE 60.5063.00,
SELECT 56.0059.50.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE
11001300 LBS. 64.0064.75; CHOICE
60.0063.00, CHOICE 850-950 LBS.
53.0057.00.

VEAL CALVES: 203 HEAD. CHOICE
200300 LBS. 55.0058.00, GOOD TO
LOW CHOICE 125-160 LBS.
28.0035.00, CULLS, WEAK DEMAND;
85-110 LBS. 11.0020.00 5080 LBS.
8.0013.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.0010.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
35.0050.00, #2 22.0035.00, HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS «1 95-120 LBS. 90.00105.00,
#2 80100 LBS. 25.0050.0 a BEEF X
BULLS AND HEIFERS 22.0031.00.

BUTCHRE HOGS; US#l*3 NONE
OFFFERED; #2*3 220-260 LBS.
52.5055.00. 1 LOT 264LBS. AT51.75; 1
312 LBS. AT 44.00.

SOWS: NONE.
STOCK CATTLE: 140 HEAD.

STEERS. NO GOOD LIGHTWEIGHTS;
500700LBS. 46.0057.00,700900LBS.
43.00- 900-1050 LBS. FEW
40.0046.50.

HEIFERS: 500-700 LBS. 35.00-47.00,
FEW TO 50.00; 700-800 LBS.

mw«»r #Wi*Rfc

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.

HKWK i*
40.00-

BULLS: FEW 200-400 LBS.
45.00- 400400 LBS. 34.0042.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 700.00-950.00; 1 FANCY
HEIFER AT 1100.00; MEDIUM FRESH
AND SPRINGING 600.00-700.00;
SMALL 4000055000, SHORTBREDS
500.0061000, LARGE OPEN HEIFERS
500.00675.00; MEDIUM 400.0OSS0.00;
SMALL 125.00385.00, 2 REG. BULLS
440.00 AND 460.00.

SHEEP: LIGHTWEIGHTS
39.0049.00.

LAMBS: 7095 LBS. 86.0095.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS; BYTHE HEAD,

6 HEAD, 45 LBS. AT 37.00.
SELLING NEXTWED., JULY 24...14

ANGUS ANDBW FACE HEIFERS AND
BULLS. 500 LRS

Accident, Md. 21520
Report Supplied bj Auction

July IS, 1996
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

(200500 LBS.) 40.0055.00.
STOCK HEIFERS: 30.0050.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 59.0064.25, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 51.0055.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 45.0057.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-46.50, LIGHT
34.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 55.0064.25 MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.0054.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.0046.00, LIGHT
30.0039.00.

COWS: FEW HIGHDRESSING UPTO
39.00. UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
31.0036.00. COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
25.0031.50, CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS; GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00-62.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
30.0044.00.

808 CALVES; 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.)-
35.0052.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120 LB.) -

UP TO 78.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 50.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 57.0058.50,

HEAVY 55.50-57.00. LIGHT
30 0042.00.

SOWS: 35.00-42.50.
MALE HOGS: 24.0032.00.
LAMBS. LIGHT, UP TO 90.00, FEED-

ER LAMBS, NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 18.0024.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

fj
4%


